Round 31 EVENT: Uxbridge Training Individual DATE: Fri 23rd Feb 2024 TIME: 19:00

Board Date
2024-02-23 0810
2024-02-23 0651
2024-02-23 1058
2024-02-23 0903
2024-02-23 0920
2024-02-23 1113
2024-02-23 0837
2024-02-23 0937
2024-02-23 0910
2024-02-23 0934

2024-02-23 0839
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2024-02-23 0787

13 2024-02-23 0000

14 2024-02-23 0837
15 2024-02-23 0000
16 2024-02-23 0000
17 2024-02-23 0000
18 2024-02-23 0000
19 2024-02-23 0000
20 2024-02-23 0000

Rating

White
Kayani, Jordi
Patil, Ruddhav P
Suryaatmadja, Tiger
Satheeswaran, Kavish
Pearce, Finian
Akinrotimi, Elijah
Foley, Thomas Joseph
Atazadeh, Kamran-Cyrus
Prasad, Vihaan
Kapoor, Prabhgun
Stephenson, Fraser

Sherzad, Mohammad
Mustafa

Karunathilake, Deekshana

Foley, Thomas Joseph
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
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Black
Patil, Ruddhav P
Kayani, Jordi
Satheeswaran, Kavish
Suryaatmadja, Tiger
Akinrotimi, Elijah
Pearce, Finian
Atazadeh, Kamran-Cyrus
Foley, Thomas Joseph
Tanisetty, Mithul
Stephenson, Fraser
Kapoor, Prabhgun

Karunathilake, Deekshana

Sherzad, Mohammad
Mustafa

Tanisetty, Mithul
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default
Default

Rating
0651
0810
0903
1058
1113
0920
0937
0837
0767
0839
0934

0000

0787

0767
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
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